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Men / 5 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jeffrey Wagnecht534
Gold Country

10.900 9.800 9.20010.100 9.9009.200 59.100
1 7 4T 8 3 7 1 

1 

Cooper Ronald520
American

10.200 9.700 9.10010.300 10.7008.400 58.400
4 8 2 9T 8T 1T 2 

2 

Sebastian Anderson547
Peninsula

9.500 10.000 8.9009.300 10.7009.600 58.000
7 5T 11 11T 1 1T 3T

3T

Eli Sherman521
American

10.600 8.900 9.30010.100 10.6008.500 58.000
2 11 4T 6T 6T 3 3T

3T

Eli Clairday538
Gymnastics Unltd

9.600 9.500 9.5009.900 10.0009.100 57.600
6 9 7 3 4 5T 5 

5 

Jacob Christopher537
Gymnastics Unltd

9.800 10.500 9.4009.600 9.2008.900 57.400
5 3T 9 4T 5 9 6 

6 

Kyle Linehan514
American

8.900 10.500 9.60011.400 8.4008.000 56.800
10 3T 1 2 11* 11 7T

7T

Stephano Lopez-Aita531
Clovis

8.600 11.100 9.4009.500 10.2008.000 56.800
11T 1 10 4T 11* 4 7T

7T

Isaac Katz503
Accel

10.300 9.300 9.10010.200 9.1008.400 56.400
3 10 3 9T 8T 10 9 

9 

Aidan McDevitt516
American

9.300 10.000 8.00010.000 10.0008.500 55.800
8 5T 6 13 6T 5T 10 

10 

Kent Liao550
Peninsula

7.400 10.600 9.8008.900 9.3009.400 55.400
13 2 12 1 2 8 11 

11 

Marat Tom524
American

8.600 8.500 9.3009.700 7.7008.200 52.000
11T 12 8 6T 10 12 12 

12 

Jack Stern522
American

9.000 7.700 8.9008.300 7.0007.400 48.300
9 13 13 11T 13 13 13 

13 
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